
2017-18 UNC Bears Schedule

Date Day Time Opponent Rink City Score
8-Sep Fri 815pm Colorado Jr Eagles (WSHL Jr 'A') Greeley Ice Haus Greeley CO L 4-1

9-Sep Sat 730pm @ Colorado Jr Eagles (WSHL Jr 'A') NoCo Ice Center Windsor CO W 5-3

15-Sep Fri 730pm @ Cheyenne Stampede (WSHL Jr 'A') Cheyenne Ice Center Cheyenne WY W 6-1

16-Sep Sat 4pm Superior RoughRiders (WSHL Jr 'A') Greeley Ice Haus Greeley CO W 8-3

29-Sep Fri 815pm Metro State Roadrunners Greeley Ice Haus Greeley CO W 6-3

30-Sep Sat 615pm @ Metro State Roadrunners Promenade Ice Westminster CO W 6-5

6-Oct Fri 815pm Colorado State Rams Greeley Ice Haus Greeley CO W 4-2

7-Oct Sat 745pm @ Colorado State Rams EPIC Blue Rink Ft Collins CO W 4-2

13-Oct Fri 815pm North Dakota State Bisons Greeley Ice Haus Greeley CO W 6-3

14-Oct Sat 7pm @ Wyoming Cowboys Laramie Ice Center Laramie WY W 5-2

20-Oct Fri 815pm Colorado (CU) Buffaloes Greeley Ice Haus Greeley CO W 7-2

21-Oct Sat 5pm @ Colorado (CU) Buffaloes CU Rec Center Boulder CO W 5-2

27-Oct Fri 9pm @ Denver (DU) Pioneers Joy Burns Arena Denver CO W 5-2

28-Oct Sat 9pm Colorado State Rams Greeley Ice Haus Greeley CO W 3-2 OT

3-Nov Fri 815pm BYU Cougars Greeley Ice Haus Greeley CO W 2-1

4-Nov Sat 4pm Colorado (CU) Buffaloes Greeley Ice Haus Greeley CO W 4-2

10-Nov Fri 7pm @ Williston State Tetons Pete Conlin Arena Williston ND W 4-2

11-Nov Sat 230pm @ Williston State Tetons Pete Conlin Arena Williston ND L 4-3

16-Nov Thur 7pm @ Beehive Classic - Utah State Eccles Ice Center Logan UT L 4-3 OT

17-Nov Fri 4pm @ Beehive Classic - N. Arizona Eccles Ice Center Logan UT L 4-2

18-Nov Sat 4pm @ Beehive Classic - Montana State Eccles Ice Center Logan UT W 8-2

19-Nov Sun 11am @ Beehive Classic - Weber State Weber Ice Sheet Ogden UT W 8-3

1-Dec Fri 815pm Wyoming Cowboys Greeley Ice Haus Greeley CO T 4-4

2-Dec Sat 7pm @ Wyoming Cowboys Laramie Ice Center Laramie WY W 6-1

SEMESTER BREAK

5-Jan Fri 815pm Denver (DU) Pioneers Greeley Ice Haus Greeley CO L 5-2

12-Jan Fri 815pm Mile High Classic - Utah State Greeley Ice Haus Greeley CO L 4-3

13-Jan Sat 9pm Mile High Classic - Arizona State Greeley Ice Haus Greeley CO W 8-3

14-Jan Sun 7:15pm Mile High Classic -  N. Arizona Greeley Ice Haus Greeley CO W 5-1

15-Jan Mon 1:45pm Mile High Classic - U. of Cincinnati Greeley Ice Haus Greeley CO L 7-4

19-Jan Fri 815pm Cal-State -- Long Beach 49ers Greeley Ice Haus Greeley CO W 9-1

20-Jan Sat 8pm @ Denver (DU) Pioneers Joy Burns Denver CO W 3-2  

26-Jan Fri 815pm Metro State Roadrunners Greeley Ice Haus Greeley CO W 6-2

27-Jan Sat 5pm @ Air Force Falcons (DIII) AFA Field House Colorado Springs CO L 6-5 OT

2-Feb Fri 815pm Air Force Falcons (DIII) - Military Night Greeley Ice Haus Denver CO

9-Feb Fri 815pm BMHC Playoffs - Teams TBD Greeley Ice Haus Greeley CO

10-Feb Sat 915pm BMHC Playoffs - Teams TBD Greeley Ice Haus Greeley CO

11-Feb Sun 4pm BMHC Championships - Teams TBD Budweiser Events Center Loveland CO

22-Feb Thur TBD ACHA D2 West Regionals - if required Weber Ice Sheet Ogden UT

23-Feb Fri TBD ACHA D2 West Regionals - if required Weber Ice Sheet Ogden UT

24-Feb Sat TBD ACHA D2 West Regionals - if required Weber Ice Sheet Ogden UT

            Record vs ACHA D2 Teams: 21-5-1-1 / Overall: 24-6-2-1


